
DAILY DROP-IN $5 per person  or $14 for a family of six

MONTH-TO-MONTH MEMBERSHIP

ORO VALLEY AQUATIC CENTER
520-297-7946  -  23 W. CALLE CONCORDIA DR.  

SIX-MONTH MEMBERSHIP 
RESIDENT

$120

$180

$120

$240

$360

 

 

YOUTH (4-17)

ADULT (18-61)

SENIOR (62+)

COUPLE 

FAMILY  (UP TO 6)

NON RESIDENT
$150

$210

$150

$300

$420

 

RESIDENT
$20

$30

$20

$40

$60

 

 

YOUTH (4-17)

ADULT (18-61)

SENIOR (62+)

COUPLE 

FAMILY  (UP TO 6)

NON RESIDENT
$25

$35

$25

$50

$70

$20 enrollment fee
is added to the first

month for all
month-to-month

memberships

TWELVE-MONTH MEMBERSHIP
 

RESIDENT
$216

$324

$216

$432

$648

 

 

YOUTH (4-17)

ADULT (18-61)

SENIOR (62+)

COUPLE 

FAMILY  (UP TO 6)

NON RESIDENT
$270

$378

$270

$540

$756

$20 enrollment fee
is waived and 10%
discount applied

PLAYOV.COM

$20 enrollment fee
is waived



PLAYOV.COM


