ORO VALLEY AQUATIC CENTER

520-297-7946 - 23 W. CALLE CONCORDIA DR.

DAILY DROP-IN \$5 per person or \$14 for a family of six

MONTH-TO-MONTH MEMBERSHIP

	RESIDENT	NON RESIDENT	\$20 enrollment fee
YOUTH (4-17)	\$20	\$25	is added to the first
ADULT (18-61)	\$30	\$35	
SENIOR (62+)	\$20	\$25	month for all
COUPLE	\$40	\$50	month-to-month
FAMILY (UP TO 6)	\$60	\$70	memberships

SIX-MONTH MEMBERSHIP

	RESIDENT	NON RESIDENT	
YOUTH (4-17)	\$120	\$150	
ADULT (18-61)	\$180	\$210	\$20 enrollment fee
SENIOR (62+)	\$120	\$150	is waived
COUPLE	\$240	\$300	
FAMILY (UP TO 6)	\$360	\$420	

TWELVE-MONTH MEMBERSHIP

	RESIDENT	NON RESIDENT	
YOUTH (4-17)	\$216	\$270	\$20 enrollment fee
ADULT (18-61)	\$324	\$378	
SENIOR (62+)	\$216	\$270	is waived and 10%
COUPLE	\$432	\$540	discount applied
FAMILY (UP TO 6)	\$648	\$756	







PLAYOV.COM















